%f_cf/ Inerr
Y0 M/

by S0 r::l'e;r{::l}

Support our Annual
Food Drive sponsored
by The Woman'’s
Auxiliary of NYHQ and
Sodexo
Starting October 13in
Hands across America.
Together we make the
Difference.

Managers
Day Manager
Ray Franqui X1252

Catering Manager
Bill Ward X1252

Chef
Executive Chef
Jerry D'Amico

3%
sodexo

New York Hospital Queens Cafeteria

Week of October 17, 2011

Monday

Soup:

Split Pea with Ham Soup
Beef Barley Soup

Grill: Asian Chicken Wrap
Entree: Chicken Piccata Saute
Caribbean Spiced Pork with Lime Sauce
Deli: Beef & Blue Baguette
Tuesday JUMP Asian
Soup: Italian Wedding Soup
Minestrone Soup IN SEASON
Grill: Chicken Bruschetta Knife & Fork Sandwich
IN SEASON
Entree: Beef Stew
Artichokes, Olive & Rice Paella
Deli: Italian Sub
Wednesday Pizza
Soup: Potato, Leek & Cheddar Gratin
Six Bean Soup
Grill: Blue Cheese Turkey Burger
Entree: Bacalao Guisado (Cod Fish Stew)
Gorgonzola Stuffed Chicken Breast
Deli: Cold Cut Combo

Thursday Taco Bar

Soup: Golden Turkey Rice Soup
Canadian Cheese Soup
Grill: Grilled Turkey Melt on Sourdough
Entree: Braised Vegetables & Quinoa IN SEASON
Beef Chimichanga
Deli: Ham Wrap with Herb Mayonnaise
Friday
Soup: Manhattan Clam Chowder
Moroccan Lentil Soup
Grill: Italian Sausage Sandwich
Entree: Baked Ziti with Four Cheeses
Lemon Garlic Grilled Tuna
Delu: Pepper Parmigiano Roast Beef Sandwich
IN SEASON
Saturday
Soup: Vegetable oriental soup
Entree: Fried Chicken
Vegetable Lasagna
Corn on the Cob
Sunday
Soup: Vegetable Soup
Entree: Meat Lasagna

Herbed Pork Chop

%F Vegetarian W Vegan Wellness

$1.35/1.70
$1.35/1.70
$4.09
$3.25
$3.84
$4.19

$1.35/1.70
$1.35/1.70
$4.29

$3.25
$3.25
$4.19

$1.35/1.70
$1.35/1.70
$4.09
$3.25
$3.54
$4.19

$1.35/1.70
$1.35/1.70
$4.09
$3.25
$3.25
$4.19

$1.35/1.70
$1.35/1.70
$4.09
$3.25
$4.34
$4.29

$1.35/1.70
$3.25
$3.25

$.85

$1.35/1.70
$3.25
$3.25



