

Support our Annual Food Drive sponsored by The Woman's

Auxiliary of NYHQ and Sodexo

Starting October 13th Hands across America. Together we make the Difference.

Managers

Day Manager Ray Franqui X1252

Catering Manager Bill Ward X1252

Chef

Executive Chef Jerry D'Amico



New York Hospital Queens Cafeteria Week of October 17, 2011

Monday

Soup:	Split Pea with Ham Soup	\$1.35/1.70
	Beef Barley Soup	\$1.35/1.70
Grill:	Asian Chicken Wrap	\$4.09
Entree:	Chicken Piccata Saute	\$3.25
	Caribbean Spiced Pork with Lime Sauce	\$3.84
Deli:	Beef & Blue Baguette	\$4.19

Tuesday JUMP Asian

Soup:	Italian Wedding Soup	\$1.35/1.70
_	Minestrone Soup IN SEASON	\$1.35/1.70
Grill:	Chicken Bruschetta Knife & Fork Sandwich	\$4.29
	IN SEASON	
Entree:	Beef Stew	\$3.25
	Artichokes, Olive & Rice Paella	\$3.25
Deli:	Italian Sub	\$4.19

Wednesday Pizza

Soup:	Potato, Leek & Cheddar Gratin	\$1.35/1.70
	Six Bean Soup	\$1.35/1.70
Grill:	Blue Cheese Turkey Burger	\$4.09
Entree:	Bacalao Guisado (Cod Fish Stew)	\$3.25
	Gorgonzola Stuffed Chicken Breast	\$3.54
Deli:	Cold Cut Combo	\$4.19

Thursday Taco Bar

Soup:	Golden Turkey Rice Soup	\$1.35/1.70
	Canadian Cheese Soup	\$1.35/1.70
Grill:	Grilled Turkey Melt on Sourdough	\$4.09
Entree:	Braised Vegetables & Quinoa IN SEASON	\$3.25
	Beef Chimichanga	\$3.25
Deli:	Ham Wrap with Herb Mayonnaise	\$4.19

Friday

Soup:	Manhattan Clam Chowder	\$1.35/1.70
	Moroccan Lentil Soup	\$1.35/1.70
Grill:	Italian Sausage Sandwich	\$4.09
Entree:	Baked Ziti with Four Cheeses	\$3.25
	Lemon Garlic Grilled Tuna	\$4.34
Deli:	Pepper Parmigiano Roast Beef Sandwich	\$4.29
	IN SEASON	

Saturday

Soup:	Vegetable oriental soup	\$1.35/1.70
Entree:	Fried Chicken	\$3.25
	Vegetable Lasagna	\$3.25
	Corn on the Cob	\$.85

Sunday

Soup:	Vegetable Soup	\$1.35/1.70
Entree:	Meat Lasagna	\$3.25
	Herbed Pork Chop	\$3.25